PRODUCT BULLETIN
Yale Mantis 4 Door Lock Range
Mantis 4 is the leading multi-point door lock range from lock specialist,
Yale.
The faceplate is produced from hardwearing Grade 430 stainless steel.
The central lock case features a hook and reversible latch to provide
positive latching and security. Multi-point security is provided by
combination locking points at the top and bottom, consisting of a hook,

Yale
E & OE
VBH Order Codes
Flat 16mm Faceplate
Description VBH Code Box Qty
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 2 Cams / 550mm Spacing / Extendable 3MML4001 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4001 (9) 3MML4041 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4001 (9) 3MML4042 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 4 Cams / 550mm Spacing / Extendable 3MML4003 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4003 (11) 3MML4045 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4003 (11) 3MML4046 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 550mm Spacing / Extendable 3MML4005 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4005 (7) 3MML4049 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4005 (7) 3MML4050 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 2 Cams / 650mm Spacing 3MML4002 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4002 (11) 3MML4043 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4002 (11) 3MML4044 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 4 Cams / 650mm Spacing  3MML4004 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4004 (11) 3MML4047 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4004 (11) 3MML4048 5
35BS Double Door Extendable Passive Lock 3MML0205 5
35BS Double Door Extendable Passive Lock 92PZ 3MML0267 5
Unsprung Locks – Double Spindle (92/62mm Centres)
Flat 16mm Faceplate
Description VBH Code Box Qty
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 2 Cams / 550mm Spacing / Extendable 3MML4101 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4101 (9) 3MML4041 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4101 (9) 3MML4042 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 4 Cams / 550mm Spacing / Extendable 3MML4103 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4103 (11) 3MML4045 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4103 (11) 3MML4046 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 550mm Spacing / Extendable 3MML4105 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4105 (7) 3MML4049 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4105 (7) 3MML4050 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 2 Cams / 650mm Spacing 3MML4102 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4102 (11) 3MML4043 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4102 (11) 3MML4044 5
35BS 3 Hooks / 2 Deadbolts / 4 Cams / 650mm Spacing  3MML4104 5
LH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4104 (11) 3MML4047 5
RH 1-Piece Keep to Suit 3MML4104 (11) 3MML4048 5
35BS Double Door Passive Door Lock 3MML0305 5
Sprung Locks – Single Spindle (92mm Centres)
Description VBH Code Box Qty
Shootbolt Pair (200mm Top & Bottom) 3MML0040 25 Pr
Shootbolt Pair (200mm Top / 100mm Bottom) 3MML0041 25 Pr
Security Shootbolt Pair (150mm Top / 100mm Bottom) 3MML0015 25 Pr
Adj. Single Shootbolt Keep for Low Threshold 3MML3047 200
Adj. Double Shootbolt Keep for Low Threshold 3MML3046 200
Adj. Single Shootbolt Keep (2) 3MML3016 200
Adj. Double Shootbolt Keep (3) 3MML3017 100
Shootbolt Dust Box Tidy 3MML3030 Each
Vertical Shootbolts & Striker Plates
Please refer to the Downloads section of www.vbhgb.com for profile related underpackers to suit your system. The number in brackets in the table above denotes the quantity of
packers required per keep.
Please refer to our Yale Mantis 4 mini catalogue for lock drawings and routing details.